
Model

Capacity (kg)

Fork Span (mm)

Fork Length (mm)

Min. fork height (mm)

Max. fork height (mm)

Fork wheel-tandem (mm)

Steering wheel (mm)

SOLO - 5.0S

5000

685

1220

85

195

80X70

180X50

w
w

w
.l

o
k

p
a

l.
c

o
m

LOKPAL INDUSTRIES
A-6, Sector-3, Noida-201301, U.P., India | Tel.: +91-120-3065372 / 75
Website:  | E-mail: www.lokpal.com info@lokpal.com

ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED

SOLO


