

SOLO

5.0Ton Hand Pallet Truck is an economic & effortless solution for loading and unloading super-heavy goods, The heavy duty steel construction and effortless pump unit with super-large piston to reduce operating efforts.

- ◆The special lowering valve facilitates loads being particularly sensitively and proportioned.
- ◆ The flexible steering wheel reduces the actual pully effort required .
- ◆Adjustable solid steel push rods .

Model	SOLO - 5.0S
Capacity (kg)	5000
Fork Span (mm)	685
Fork Length (mm)	1220
Min. fork height (mm)	85
Max. fork height (mm)	195
Fork wheel-tandem (mm)	80X70
Steering wheel (mm)	180X50



Super - heavy duty hydraulic pump.

LOKPAL INDUSTRIES

A-6, Sector-3, Noida-201301, U.P., India | Tel.: +91-120-3065372 / 75

Website: www.lokpal.com | E-mail: info@lokpal.com